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Request for Quotation - Street Pole Banners

Krikor Analian <greg.analian@lacity.org> Mon, Jun 12, 2023 at 9:27 AM
To: Reeyan Raynes <reeyan.raynes@dlanc.com>

Cc: daniel.hurst@lacity.org, Abby. Truong@lacity.org, Christopher Antonelli <christopher.antonelli@lacity.org>,
"mailto:adriana.velazquez@lacity.org" <adriana.velazquez@l]acity.org>, Tony Hoover <tony.hoover@dlanc.com>, Wendy
Celaya <wendy.celaya@dlanc.com>

Hi Reeyan,
See the estimate below:

Street pole banners (no hardware)

18 oz. Blackout Vinyl Banner

Size: 36" x 96"

Double Sided

2" pole pockets on top & bottom

Holding grommets on corners

Cost per unit: $147.33

QTY: 20 = $2,946.60

Please let me know if you have any questions

Thank You,

Greg Analian

Publishing Services - GSD
Phone: (213) 473-8400
Fax: (213) 473-8416

555 Ramirez St.

Los Angeles, CA 90012

On Thu, Jun 8, 2023 at 12:14 PM Reeyan Raynes <reeyan.raynes@dlanc.com> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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